

FSA# 400846



WASHINGTON STATE
CORRECTIONAL INDUSTRIES

Customer Service
1-866-554-6755

Cheryl M. Bales, RD, CD

10588 WHEAT CROWN DINNER ROLLS, I/W > 200-CT/CS

Nutrition Facts Panel	Quantity UoM	Ingredients																		
Nutrition Facts Serv. Size 1.8oz (51g) Servings 1 Roll <hr/> Amount Per Serving <hr/> Calories 150 Fat Cal. 25 <hr/> <table border="0"> <tr> <td></td> <td style="text-align: right;">%DV*</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Total Fat 2.5g</td> <td style="text-align: right;">4%</td> </tr> <tr> <td> Sat. Fat 1g</td> <td style="text-align: right;">5%</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Sodium 200mg</td> <td style="text-align: right;">8%</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Potassium 120mg</td> <td style="text-align: right;">3%</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Total Carb. 27g</td> <td style="text-align: right;">9%</td> </tr> <tr> <td> Fiber 3g</td> <td style="text-align: right;">12%</td> </tr> <tr> <td> Sugars 4g</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Protein 5g</td> <td></td> </tr> </table> <hr/> Vitamin C 4% • Calcium 4% Iron 10% <small>Not a significant source of trans fat, cholest. and vitamin A.</small> <small>*Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.</small>		%DV*	Total Fat 2.5g	4%	Sat. Fat 1g	5%	Sodium 200mg	8%	Potassium 120mg	3%	Total Carb. 27g	9%	Fiber 3g	12%	Sugars 4g		Protein 5g		1.00 ea	31588 ROLL, CROWN DINNER, WHEAT > 1.8-OZ/EA
		%DV*																		
Total Fat 2.5g	4%																			
Sat. Fat 1g	5%																			
Sodium 200mg	8%																			
Potassium 120mg	3%																			
Total Carb. 27g	9%																			
Fiber 3g	12%																			
Sugars 4g																				
Protein 5g																				
	Ingredient Statement																			
	Water, Whole Wheat Flour, White Flour (wheat flour bleached, malted barley flour, enriched (niacin, iron, thiamin monotate, riboflavin, folic acid)), Bread Base (wheat flour bleached and enriched (wheat, niacin, iron thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), dextrose, palm shortening, whey (from milk), salt, soy flour, dough conditioner (whey (from milk), l-cysteine, monohydrochloride), sodium stearoyl lactylate, calcium propionate, guar gum, and enzymes, may contain egg), Dry Yeast (saccharomyces cerevisiae, sorbitan monostearate, ascorbic acid), Sugar, Palm Oil, Cracked Wheat, Wheat Bran (red food bran), Iodized Salt (salt, sodium silico aluminate, dextrose, potassium iodide, sodium bicarbonate).																			

Allergens

Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat.

11919 W. Sprague Ave. Bldg A1 Airway Heights, WA 99001

Storage/Preparation

THAW 24 - 48 HOURS PRIOR TO CONSUMPTION / SERVE
RE-FREEZING NOT RECOMMENDED

Case Pack

Description: 200-CT/CS	Length: 24.00"	Case Cube: 3.23 cf
Gross Weight: 22.00 lb	Width: 15.63"	Tie/High: 5/6
Net Weight: 21.00 lb	Height: 14.88"	

Other Information

Kosher/Halal - No

Last Modified: 4/14/10

Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Contribution

Meat or Meat Alternate	Grains / Bread 2
Vegetable or Fruit	Milk

Correctional Industries provides many additional products and services. Visit us at www.washingtonci.com

Disclaimer: The information contained herein is, to the best of our knowledge accurate. Liability is released when conditions of handling and use is beyond our control. **Address:** 11919 W. Sprague Ave., Bldg A1, Airway Heights, WA 99001